
 # Classmates: 75, "includes 2 Classmates from the class of 1959
116

#Attending Name Last Name Address City St Email
1 Debra Ayers Askins Askins 3901 NW 44th St Oklahoma OK
1 Carole Pitzer Ayers Ayers 8692 Homestead Rd Kingston OK
1 Karen Hallmark Bagot Bagot 77 Blackthorn Dr St Louis MO
1 Jerry Bednar Bednar PO Box 1130 Oklahoma OK
1 Elaine Saulsberry Barry Barry 5357 Harbor View Cove Flower MouTX
2 Deal Bowman Bowman 12648 Val Verde Dr Oklahoma OK
1 Pati Curtis Carpenter Carpenter 6204 NW 132nd St Oklahoma OK paticar@sbcglobal.net
1 Joel Cheves Cheves 2556 NW 22nd St Oklahoma OK
1 Jann Christian Christian 2829 Sherwood Dr Trophy Clu TX jannchristian@msn.com
1 Glenda Lou Donnell Clanahan Clanahan, G 14501 W Waterloo Rd Edmond OK waterloo96@cimarron.coop
1 Richard Clanahan Clanahan, R 14502 W Waterloo Rd Edmond OK waterloo96@cimarron.coop
2 Janice Nay Collins Collins 4304 Matt Dr NE Piedmont OK collinsmetalco@aol.com
2 Pat Railey Davis Davis 2528 NW 58th St Oklahoma OK pat.davis@cox.net
2 Arden Dorney Dorney 1206 Sycamore St WeatherforOK mrdorney65@yahoo.com
2 Rick Dunlevy Dunlevy 2528 NW 61st St Oklahoma OK
1 Claudia Bailey Farr Farr 6441 Masons Dr Oklahoma OK slickfarr@aol.com
2 Gloria Tracy Firquain Firquain 15316 Shadow Mountain Dr Edmond OK
1 Betty Klaffke Fletcher Fletcher 1249 Glenbrook Dr Oklahoma OK bfletcher6457@sbcglobal.net
1 Carolyn Ford Ford 3921 NW 58th Ter Oklahoma OK carolyn_f@sbcglobal.net
1 Lon Foster III Foster 1509 E 19th Tulsa OK
2 Kathy Schoenhals Frazier Frazier 102 Legacy Way Irvine CA jkfrazierokc@yahoo.com
1 Gage Paine Garland Garland 10401 Laurel Hill Cv Austin TX
2 Audrie Roberts Gauss-Kinsey Gauss-Kinsey 2712 NW 120th Ter Oklahoma OK agkinsey@cox.net
1 Patty Jackman Goff Goff 6100 N Brookline, Apt 5 Oklahoma OK
1 Chuck Grady (Class of 1959) Grady (1959) 415 Golf Crest Ln Lakeway TX chuckb12builder@att.net
2 June Freeman Hanks Hanks 2511 Island Dr Edmond OK junehanks@cox.net
2 Lucinda Williams Harper Harper 2602 Zachery Dr Denton TX harperooo@yahoo.com
2 Don Harrison Harrison, D 7 Mission Hills Dr Frisco TX donchtx@gmail.com
2 Stan Harrison Harrison, S 2601 NW Expressway, Suite 612E Oklahoma OK
1 Cecily Hamilton Hawkins Hawkins 2500 NW 51st St Oklahoma OK cecilyhawkins@netscape.com
1 Sandra Winters Hawk Hawkins 10021 South 1088th East Ave Tulsa OK wintershawk@cox.net
1 Earl Hefley Hefley 1805 Hardy Dr Edmond OK earlsax@sbcglobal.net
2 Tommy Hendrickson Hendrickson 5287 Trowbridge Dr Dunwoody GA tghen@att.net
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1 Kathie Roller Hermann Hermann P O Box 3266 San Dimas CA mkathrolhe@aol.com
2 Nancy Teague Hight Hight 13116 Rock Canyon Road Oklahoma OK nancyhight10@yahoo.com
1 Bill Hines 11/01/09 4204 NW 148th St Oklahoma OK
2 Tommy Hoshall Hoshall 4101 NW 143rd St Oklahoma OK hoshall@cox.net
2 Lewis Irving Irving 1901 NE 63rd Oklahoma OK
2 Don Kaspereit Kaspereit 12308 Kingsbrook Rd Oklahoma OK don@summitreco.com
2 Sonia Del Valle Keath Keath 2600 Pin Oak Ln Arlington TX se_keath@hotmail.com
1 Pam Kinnan Kinnan 5335 Bent Tree Forest  Suite 266 Dallas TX pkinnan@dallasisd.org
2 Marilyn Allison Knol Knol 1308 Mockingbird Ln Edmond OK osumom@cox.net
1 Nick Kyle Kyle 9805 County Ln 185 Carthage MO nicholaskyle@ipa.net
2 Hershel Lamirand Lamirand 2324 Belleview Dr Oklahoma OK
2 Charlyne Ryland Lanford Lanford 5034 Southern Hills Dr Frisco TX charlanford@gmail.com
2 K Kay Brandes Lewis Lewis 315 Escobar Ave Los Gatos CA billlewis@mindspring.com
2 Gerry Baker Little Little 408 Senior Circle Pawhuska OK
2 James Loftis Loftis 1806 Hunington Ave Nichols Hill OK loftisaia@gmail.com
2 Lynn Loveless Loveless 13304 Northstar Dr Oklahoma OK hlmklove@yahoo.com
1 Michael Marko MD Marko 225 English Oaks Circle Boerne TX mwmarko42@msn.com
2 Luke McCullar McCullar PO Box 644 Disney OK lmccullar@grand.net
2 Mike Miller Miller 26018 S Howard Dr Sun Lakes AZ mike@miller‐designs.com
1 Marilyn Johnson Morita Morita 46-316 Ikiiki St Kaneohe HI
2 Billie Rucker Northrop Northrop 1443 W Rockport St Broken ArroOK porhtron@aol.com
2 David Pendley Pendley 503 Clegern Dr Edmond OK dpendley@ABFLLC.com
2 Beth Koeppel Plant Plant 18701 Garden Ridge Rd Edmond OK beth@southernwingsaircraft.com
2 Bill Rhodes Rhodes 3637 Greenbrier Dr Dallas TX j.w.rhodes@sbcglobal.net
1 Carl Rose Rose 3113 Eton Av Oklahoma OK
2 Becky Loving Skaggs Skaggs 36 Estremedura Dr Hot SpringsAR bsskaggs@suddenlink.net
2 Karen Heitman Sorenson Sorenson 10508 Quo Vadis Dr Arcadia OK klsorenson@cox.net
1 Jerry Stauffer Stauffer 6101 Lovelace Rd SE AlbuquerquNM staufferjerry1@gmail.com
1 Tom Stevens Stevens 217 Santa Barbara Cir Palm Dese CA Tom.Stevens@csulb.edu
2 Mariel Dempsey Taylor Taylor Rt 5, Box 602 Duncan OK johnnytaylorcoach@gmail.com
2 Bill Teigen Teigen 9328 Moss Tr Dallas TX bteigen@aol.com
2 Kay Tatum Thomas Thomas, K 4610 Gene Field Rd St Joseph MO gary3822@sbcglobal.net
2 Sandy Sawvell Thomas Thomas, M 6009 N Barnes Ave Oklahoma OK dstokc@cox.net
2 Merrell Whytlaw Thornton Thornton 212 Madison St S Northfield MN mbthornton2004@yahoo.com
1 Dale Todd Todd 3336 NW 27th Oklahoma OK
1 Wanda Story Ward Ward 3826 Saber Tooth Cir Gulf BreezeFL
1 Chris Weaver Weaver 2912 Hemmingford Ct Apt D Oklahoma OK
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1 Sondra Carlton Whittle Whittle 5831 NW 31 Terr Oklahoma OK slwhittle@yahoo.com
2 Joe Wilson Wilson, J 3725 Spyglass Rd Oklahoma OK joe.wilson@cox.net
1 Kathleen Schoenhals Wilson Wilson, K 16369 Scotland Way Edmond OK kwilsonokc@yahoo.com
2 Jimmy Wolfkill Wolfkill P.O. Box 2161 Whitney TX JW7953@windstream.net
1 Ray Wolford Wolford 1005 Antler Dr Schertz TX raywolford@aol.com
1 Barbara Sue (Fuson) Smith (Class of 1959) 2528 NW 62nd St Oklahoma OK Phone:  830‐9034
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